BREAKFAST
PK-5

6-12

Adult
Reduced
2nd Meal

MILK (extra milk or snack milk in grades PK-5)

All Grade Levels

A LA CARTE PRICING

Entree

Garden Salad
Salad w/ protein
Grain

Beef Stick
Cookie

Rice Crispy Treat
Chips

Graham Snacks
Pudding

Water

Flavored Water

Juice

Extra entrees and a la carte items will be available to purchase for students in grades 3-12.

In order to purchase these items, your food service account must have a positive balance.

23-24 Food Service Prices

Free
Free
$2.60
Free
$2.30

$0.45

$2.00
$3.25
$4.25
$0.75
$1.50
$0.80
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.25
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

LUNCH
K-5

6-12
Adult
Reduced
2nd Meal

§2.75
$2.90
$4.65
$0.40
$2.90



