## **23-24 Food Service Prices**

BREAKFAST		LUNCH	
PK-5	Free	K-5	\$2.75
6-12	Free	6-12	\$2.90
Adult	\$2.60	Adult	\$4.65
Reduced	Free	Reduced	\$0.40
2nd Meal	\$2.30	2nd Meal	\$2.90

MILK (extra milk or snack milk in grades PK-5)

All Grade Levels \$0.45

## A LA CARTE PRICING

Entree	\$2.00
Garden Salad	\$3.25
Salad w/ protein	\$4.25
Grain	\$0.75
Beef Stick	\$1.50
Cookie	\$0.80
Rice Crispy Treat	\$1.50
Chips	\$1.00
Graham Snacks	\$1.00
Pudding	\$1.25
Water	\$2.00
Flavored Water	\$2.00
Juice	\$2.00

Extra entrees and a la carte items will be available to purchase for students in grades 3-12. In order to purchase these items, your food service account must have a positive balance.